GE Fanuc
Intelligent Platforms
Features
•	 6U CompactPCI® form factor
•	 24-port Gigabit Ethernet switch
•	 Configuration managed solution
•	 Control and monitoring capabilities via local or
remote access

	 - EN60950-1 (Low Voltage)
•	 RoHS 6/6: European Community Directive 2002/95/EC
Ordering Information
CP982RC-200:  	 NETernity configuration managed Layer 2 Ethernet switch; 24 rear I/O 10/100/1000BaseT Gigabit
	 Ethernet copper ports; RoHS
CP982RC-201:  	 NETernity configuration managed Layer 2 Ethernet switch; 22 rear I/O 10/100/1000BaseT Gigabit
	 Ethernet copper ports and 2 1000BaseSX front I/O ports; RoHS
CP982RC-202: 	 NETernity configuration managed Layer 2 Ethernet switch; 24 22 rear I/O 10/100/1000BaseT Gigabit
	 Ethernet copper ports and 2 1000BaseLX front I/O ports; RoHS
CP982RC-203:  	 NETernity configuration managed Layer 2 Ethernet switch; 22 rear I/O 10/100/1000BaseT Gigabit
	 Ethernet copper ports and 2 10/100/1000BaseT front I/O ports; RoHS
TRCP9XX-5RC:  	 5-port rear transition module
TRCP9XXRC:  	 24-port rear transition module
TRCP9XXRC-12:  12-port rear transition module